ATTACHMENT A -- Golf Course Rates

WALK

Weekday |

Weekend

RIDE
Weekday | Weekend
18 9 18 9
1. Open $ 40.00 $ 25.00 $ 48.00 $ 29.00
Open Afternoc $ 35.00 $ 22.00 $ 41.00 $ 27.00
Open Twilight $  25.00 $ 26.00
2. Member $ 33.00 $ 19.00 $ 37.00 $ 22.00
Member Afterr $ 29.00 $ 1550 $ 33.00 $ 20.00
Member Twilig $  20.00 $ 22.00
3. Senior $ 2750 $ 19.00 na na
4. Junior* $ 1200 $ 8.00 $ 12.00 $ 8.00

5. Annual Pass $ 17.95

Cart Fee 18 holes

Cart Fee 9 holes

Driving Range

Annual Discount Card

BES Customer Discount Card

$ 1195 $ 1795 $ 11.95

$ 16.00
$ 10.00
$ 561
$ 175.00
$ 125.00

18

ko

18 9

25.00 0

48.00 $ 29.00

$1
$1

[e2]ee]

.0
20.00 .0

41.00 $ 27.00

© B B

$
0 $
15.00 $

26.00

$ 20.00 $ 14.00

37.00 $ 22.00

$ 15.00 $ 14.00

33.00 $ 20.00

B #H B

$ 13.00

22.00

$ 20.00 $ 12.00

na na

$ 1000 $ 6.00 $

12.00 $ 8.00

$ 195 $ 195 $

Afternoon rates will apply only from June 1 through September 15

after 1 pm until twilight rates begin

Twilight rates apply for times when 18 holes can not be played due to

darkness and are at the discretion of the Facility Manager to adjust seasonally

Senior Rates apply all day Monday through Thursday

Friday will have weekday rates and weekend walking and senior rules

1795 $ 11.95




Junior Rate apply for ages 15 and under after 12 noon






	Sheet1

