ATTACHMENT A -- Golf Course Rates

	RIDE						
	Weekday			у	Weekend		
		<u>18</u>		<u>9</u>	<u>18</u>	<u>9</u>	
1. Open	\$	40.00	\$	25.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 29.00	
Open Afternoc	\$	35.00	\$	22.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 27.00	
Open Twilight	\$	25.00			\$ 26.00		
2. Member	\$	33.00	\$	19.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 22.00	
Member Afterr	\$	29.00	\$	15.50	\$ 33.00	\$ 20.00	
Member Twilig	\$	20.00			\$ 22.00		
3. Senior	\$	27.50	\$	19.00	na	na	
4. Junior*	\$	12.00	\$	8.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 8.00	

ekend
<u>9</u>
\$ 29.00
\$ 27.00
))

\$ 20.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 22.00
\$ 15.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 20.00
\$ 13.00		\$ 22.00	

\$ 20.00	\$ 12.00	na	na
\$ 10.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 8.00
\$ 1.95	\$ 1.95	\$ 17.95	\$ 11.95

Cart Fee 18 holes	\$ 16.00
Cart Fee 9 holes	\$ 10.00
Driving Range	\$ 5.61
Annual Discount Card	\$ 175.00
BES Customer Discount Card	\$ 125.00

5. Annual Pass

Afternoon rates will apply only from June 1 through September 15 after 1 pm until twilight rates begin

Twilight rates apply for times when 18 holes can not be played due to darkness and are at the discretion of the Facility Manager to adjust seasonally

Senior Rates apply all day Monday through Thursday Friday will have weekday rates and weekend walking and senior rules Junior Rate apply for ages 15 and under after 12 noon